
 

अनुबंध|Contract
अनुबंध �मांक|Contract No: GEMC-511687737688346
अनुबंध !त!थ|Generated Date : 20-Feb-2024

संगठन !ववरण|Organisation Details
67प|Type : State Government
मं?ालय|Ministry : -
!वभाग|Department : Sports Youth and Cultural Activities Department Gujarat
संगठन का नाम|Organisation Name : N/A
कायाIलय Jे?|Office Zone: Directorate of Languages

खरीदार !ववरण|Buyer Details
पद|Designation : Senior Clerk
संपकI  नंबर|Contact No. : 079-23253681-
ईमेल आईडी|Email ID : buyer9.sycadg.gj@gembuyer.in
जीएसट_आईएन|GSTIN : -

पता|Address : BLOCK NO . 6 FIRST FLOOR DR. JIVRAJ MEHTA BHAVAN,
GANDHI NAGAR, GUJARAT-382010, India

 

!वgीय hवीकृ!त  !ववरण|Financial Approval Detail
आईएफडी सहम!त|IFD Concurrence : No
6शास!नक अनुमोदन का पदनाम|
Designation of Administrative Approval: DIRECTOR

!वgीय अनुमोदन का पदनाम|
Designation of Financial Approval : DIRECTOR

भुगतान 6ा!धकरण !ववरण|Paying Authority Details
Role: BUYER
भुगतान का तरीका|
Payment Mode: Offline

पद|Designation : Senior Clerk
ईमेल आईडी|Email ID : buyer9.sycadg.gj@gembuyer.in
जीएसट_आईएन|GSTIN : -

पता|Address: BLOCK NO . 6 FIRST FLOOR DR. JIVRAJ MEHTA BHAVAN,
Gandhi Nagar, GUJARAT-382010, India

 
 

!व�ेता  !ववरण|Seller Details
जेम !व�ेता आईडी|GeM Seller ID : A245180000093187
कंपनी का नाम|Company Name : SHREE SAIKRIPA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE
संपकI  नंबर|Contact No. : 09825414663
ईमेल आईडी|Email ID : shrisaikripa9@gmail.com

पता| Address : 111,ANAND MANGAL II,C G ROAD,navrangpura,
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT-380009, -

एमएसएमई पंजीकरण संoया|MSME Registration number : UDYAM-GJ-01-0037858
एमएसई सामा!जक pेणी|MSE Social Category : General
एमएसई !लंग pेणी|MSE Gender : Male
जीएसट_आईएन|GSTIN: 24AATPT3063F1ZG

*!जसके नाम के पJ मr GST/TAX इनवॉइस पेश !कया जाएगा|GST / Tax invoice to be raised in the name of - Buyer

!वतरण !नदwश | Delivery Instructions : Product as per our specifications.

उyपाद !ववरण|Product Details

# आइटम !ववरण|Item Description
आइटम
!ववरण|

Ordered
Quantity

इकाई |
Unit

इकाई मू}य
(INR)|

Unit Price
(INR)

कर !वभाजन (INR)|
Tax Bifurcation

(INR)

मू}य 
(INR मr सभी
शु}क और कर

स!हत)|
Price

(Inclusive of
all Duties and
Taxes in INR)

1

उyपाद का नाम |Product Name :  hp Samsung MLT-D101S Black Toner Cartridge - SU704A Class
OEM
�ांड|Brand :  hp
�ांड 6कार|Brand Type :  Registered Brand
कैटलॉग  क� !�!त|Catalogue Status:  OEM verified catalogue
कैसे  बेचा जा रहा है|Selling As :  OEM verified Reseller
pेणी का नाम और चतुथा�श|Category Name & Quadrant :  OEM / Compatible Cartridge /
Consumable (Q2)
मॉडल|Model: Samsung MLT-D101S Black Toner Cartridge - SU704A 
एचएसएन कोड|HSN Code:  84439959

5 pieces 4,809.323 NA 24,046.615

कुल ऑडIर मू}य |Total Order Value (in INR) 24,046.615

 

परे!षती !ववरण|Consignee Detail

�.सं.|S.No परे!षती|Consignee वhतु|Item लॉट नंबर|
Lot No. मा?ा|Quantity

!दनांक के  बाद
!डलीवरी शु7

करना है|
Delivery Start

After

!वतरण पूरा कब
तक करना है|
Delivery To

Be
Completed

By
पद| Designation : SENIOR CLERK
ईमेल आईडी|Email ID : con32.sycadg.gj@gembuyer.in
संपकI |Contact : - hp Samsung MLT-D101S



1 जीएसट_आईएन|GSTIN : -
पता|Address : First Floor, Block No 6, Jivraj Bhavan, Sector-10,
Gandhinagar.,
GANDHI NAGAR, GUJARAT-382010, India

Black Toner Cartridge -
SU704A Class OEM

- 5 20-Feb-2024 06-Mar-2024

Product Specification for hp Samsung MLT-D101S Black Toner Cartridge - SU704A Class OEM
!व!नदwश|Specification उप-!व!नदwश|Sub-Spec मू}य|Value

Specification

Product Class of Replacement Cartridge/Consumable OEM  

Type of Replacement Cartridge/Consumable Toner  

Print Color of Replacement Cartridge/Consumable Black  

Brand of OEM Cartridge/Consumable for which Replacement Cartridge/Consumable is suitable Samsung  

Model number of OEM Cartridge/Consumable for which Replacement Cartridge/Consumable is suitable NA for OEM Product Class
 

Brand of OEM Printer / MFP etc for which Replacement Cartridge/Consumable is suitable Samsung  

Model Number/Numbers of OEM Printer /MFP etc for which Replacement Cartridge/Consumable is suitable Samsung ML-2161 Laser
Printer  

Name of the OEM of Replacement Cartridge/Consumable offered HP India Sales Private
Limited  

Model Number of Replacement Cartridge/Consumable offered
Samsung MLT-D101S
Black Toner Cartridge -
SU704A  

Minimum Yield of the Replacement Cartridge / Consumable offered as per ISO/IEC:19752/2004(E)for BK &
ISO/IEC:19798/2007(E) for colour (Wherever applicable) offered (Should not be less than the yield of the OEM product)
(Number of Pages)

1500  

 

ईपीबीजी !ववरण | ePBG Detail

NA

!नयम और शत�|Terms and Conditions

1. General Terms and Conditions-

1.1 This contract is governed by the  General Terms and Conditions, conditions stipulated to this Product/Service as provided in the Marketplace.
1.2 This Contract between the Seller and the Buyer, is for the supply of the Goods and/ or Services, detailed in the schedule above, in accordance with the General Terms and

Conditions (GTC) unless otherwise superseded by Goods / Services specific Special Terms and Conditions (STC) and/ or BID/Reverse Auction Additional Terms and Conditions
(ATC), as applicable

नोट: यह !सhटम जनरेटेड फाइल है। कोई हhताJर क� आव�यकता नह� है। इस दhतावेज़ का !6ंट आउट भुगतान/लेनदेन उ�े�य के !लए मा�य नह� है। 

Note: This is system generated file. No signature is required. Print out of this document is not valid for payment/ transaction purpose.
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